Data Sheet
ATE System DC Power Supplies
HMR Series
Technical data subject to change
© B&K Precision Corp. 2025
bkprecision.com
The HMR Series 10 kW / 18 kW multi-range DC
power supplies provide dependable performance

Optional Accessories GPIB Interface Card (HMRGPIB), Isolated Analog Interface Card (HMRALG), Parallel Bus Bars (HMRPB),
Protection Unit (see protection unit details in ordering information section)
Regulatory Compliance
Safety Low Voltage Directive (LVD) 2014/35/EU, EN61010-
1:2010, +A1:2019
Electromagnetic
Compatibility EMC Directive 2014/30/EU, EN61326-1:2021
Optional Analog Interface
Input Range 0 to 5 V or 0 to 10 V
Accuracy ± 0.2% of rating
Reference Output 0 to 5 VDC or 0 to 10 VDC (5 A max.)
General
Ordering Information
HMR Series Power Supplies
Model	 Description
HMR80360	 80 V	 /	360 A,	10 kW
HMR65046	 650 V	 /	 46 A, 	10 kW
HMR130023	 1300 V	 /	 23 A, 	10 kW
HMR500108	 500 V	 /	108 A,	18 kW
HMR195027	 1950 V	 /	 27 A, 	18 kW
(3) Time for output voltage to recover within 1% of its rated output voltage for a load change of 10-90%.
(4) Typical time required for output to begin to change following receipt of command data.
(5) At nominal line and maximum load.
Optional Accessories